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OMUNK

UNISUARGER STEMETECHNIE

Platform ladder (push-fit), Type: 1
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Order data

Order number 966286 1
GTIN 4031405520837
Item class 98G
Description

Version:

Single-sided access platform ladder with 2 aluminium handrails with trapezoidal platform. With
80 mm deep, corrugated steps (step spacing 235 mm), step/stile connection flanged on all 4
sides. 2 high-strength polyester belts prevent splay.

With practical shelf (350 x 200 mm) and “safe-cap” ladder joint. Flexibly expandable with
optional plug-in parts, plug-in parts under No. 966288.

Standard:
EN 131

Technical description

Material

Ladder length
Footprint width
Storage tray available

Platform height without railing

Aluminium
143 m
0.57m

yes

0.69m
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Platform available

wheeled

Working height approx.
Accessibility

Cross beam height

Number of steps including platform
Handrail

Length L

Rung/step depth

Weight

Ladders and platforms load capacity

Type of product

yes
no
27 m
single-sided
73 mm
3
2
143 m
80 mm
9.5 kg
150 kg
Platform ladder
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