Data sheet

Platform ladder (push-fit), Type: 1



Order data

Order number	966286 1
GTIN	4031405520837
Item class	98G

Description

Version:

Single-sided access platform ladder with 2 aluminium handrails with trapezoidal platform. With 80 mm deep, corrugated steps (step spacing 235 mm), step/stile connection flanged on all 4 sides. 2 high-strength polyester belts prevent splay.

With practical shelf (350×200 mm) and "safe-cap" ladder joint. Flexibly expandable with optional plug-in parts, plug-in parts under No. 966288.

Standard: EN 131

Technical description

Material	Aluminium
Ladder length	1.43 m
Footprint width	0.57 m
Storage tray available	yes
Platform height without railing	0.69 m

Data sheet

Platform available	yes
wheeled	no
Working height approx.	2.7 m
Accessibility	single-sided
Cross beam height	73 mm
Number of steps including platform	3
Handrail	2
Length L	1.43 m
Rung/step depth	80 mm
Weight	9.5 kg
Ladders and platforms load capacity	150 kg
Type of product	Platform ladder